                                                                  EUP7963
DS7963  Ver 1.4  Oct. 2007
1
               3A Ultra Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7963 is a 3A low-dropout linear regulator that
provides a low voltage, high current output with a
minimum of external components. It offers high

DS7963  Ver 1.4  Oct. 2007
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP7963-15KAIR1 TO220-3 xxxxx
P7963C -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-18KAIR1 TO220-3 xxxxx
P7963D -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-25KAIR1 TO220-3 xxxxx
P7963B -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-33KAIR1 TO220-3 xxxxx
P7963H -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-15KBIR1 TO220-5 xxxxx
P7963C -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-18KBIR1 TO220-5 xxxxx
P7963D -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-25KBIR1 TO220-5 xxxxx
P7963B -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-33KBIR1 TO220-5 xxxxx
P7963H -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963KBIR1 TO220-5 xxxxx
P7963A -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-15LAIR1 TO263-3 xxxxx
EUP7963C -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-18LAIR1 TO263-3 xxxxx
EUP7963D -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-25LAIR1 TO263-3 xxxxx
EUP7963B -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-33LAIR1 TO263-3 xxxxx
EUP7963H -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-15LBIR1 TO263-5 xxxxx
EUP7963C -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-18LBIR1 TO263-5 xxxxx
EUP7963D -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-25LBIR1 TO263-5 xxxxx
EUP7963B -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-33LBIR1 TO263-5 xxxxx
EUP7963H -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963LBIR1 TO263-5 xxxxx
EUP7963A -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7963-□ □ □ □  □  □  □
                            Lead Free Code
                                1: Lead Free  0: Lead
Packing